Digi Proprietary and Confidential
Product Change Notice Date: January 4, 2019
Product Select RF Accessories
Notice Number 190104-01
Reason for Notification:      Updated Minimum Order Quantities (MOQs) for select RF accessories.
Audience  All Digi RF Distributors
Product Notice Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) has been updated for the following parts.   Note that
all updates will be reflected in the next price list update which will take place on
February 4, 2018.
Part Number Description
A08-HABUF-P5I ANT,868MHz Articulating Dipole UFL
A08-HASM-560 ANT,868MHz HW RPSMA male Articulating
A09-F5NF-M
ANT, 5.1 dBi gain (3 dBd) 900MHz, N
A09-F8NF
ANT, 8.1 dBi gain (6 dBd) 900MHz An
A09-F8NF-M
ANT, 8.1 dBi gain (6 dBd) 900MHz, N
A09-HABUF-P5I
ANT,900MHz Articulating Dipole UFL
A09-HASM-7 ANT,900MHz Articulating Dipole RPSMA male
A09-HSM-7 ANT, 7" HW straight W/ RPSMA Female Con
A09-Y11NF ANT, 896-940MHz Yagi N-Female Con 25"
Digi Proprietary and Confidential
A09-Y8NF ANT, 896-980MHz Yagi N-Female Con 13"
A24-HABUF-P5I ANT, 2.4 GHz 4.5" HW Articul U.FL 5" Pigtail
A24-HASM-450 ANT, 2.4 GHz 4.5" Half Wave Articul RPSMA
A24-HASM-525 ANT 2.4GHz 6" HW dipole RPSMA
A24-HBMM-P6I 2.4GHz Non Articulating Dipole
Authorization Andrew Reiter
Product Manager
Digi Proprietary and Confidential
SKU Cross
Reference
See table below for more detailed information on the correct MOQs for each part number.
Part Number Description Old MOQ New MOQ
A08-HABUF-P5I ANT,868MHz Articulating Dipole UFL 300 25
A08-HASM-560 ANT,868MHz HW RPSMA male
Articulating
300 10
A09-F5NF-M
ANT, 5.1 dBi gain (3 dBd) 900MHz, N 1 10
A09-F8NF
ANT, 8.1 dBi gain (6 dBd) 900MHz An 1 5
A09-F8NF-M
ANT, 8.1 dBi gain (6 dBd) 900MHz, N 1 5
A09-HABUF-P5I
ANT,900MHz Articulating Dipole UFL 1 25
A09-HASM-7 ANT,900MHz Articulating Dipole RPSMA
male
200 50
A09-HSM-7 ANT, 7" HW straight W/ RPSMA Female
Con
50 10
A09-Y11NF ANT, 896-940MHz Yagi N-Female Con
25"
1 10
A09-Y8NF ANT, 896-980MHz Yagi N-Female Con
13"
1 10
A24-HABUF-P5I ANT, 2.4 GHz 4.5" HW Articul U.FL 5"
Pigtail
200 100
Digi Proprietary and Confidential
A24-HASM-450 ANT, 2.4 GHz 4.5" Half Wave Articul
RPSMA
1000 100
A24-HASM-525 ANT 2.4GHz 6" HW dipole RPSMA 500 50
A24-HBMM-P6I 2.4GHz Non Articulating Dipole 50 100